

North Carolina Department of Transportation
CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026049
 Route: SR 1415; 35.0830,-78.9666
 County: Cumberland
 Location: 0.04 miles east of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-002
 Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
 Contract Completion: May 12, 2017
 Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	2000.	2000.
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Seeding & Mulching and undercut)	1	LS	2000.	2000.
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	30	CY	40.00	1200.
40	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	1000.	1000.
50	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	15	LF	5.00	75.
60	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	25	SY	5.00	125.

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026049):
6400.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation
CONTRACT BID FORM

WORK ORDER NUMBER	ROUTE	SITE NUMBER	AMOUNT BID
15006.1026018	SR 1415	01-001	50,200.
15006.1026049	SR 1415	01-002	6400.
TOTAL BID (2 SITES)			56,600.

W/ATLEY CONTRACTING, INC.

North Carolina Department of Transportation
CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026018

Route: SR 1415 (Yadkin Road); 35.0832,-78.9688

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.10 miles north of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-001

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: May 12, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	3500.	3500.
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Undercut)	1	LS	9500.	9500.
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	250	CY	30.00	7500.
40	3045000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	25	LF	40.00	1000.
50	3270000000-E	SP	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type 350	1	EACH	3220.00	3220.
60	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	112.5	LF	20.00	2250.
70	3656000000-E	868	Geotextile for Drainage	80	SY	6.00	480.
80	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	5000.	5000.
90	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	5.00	1000.
100	6000900000-E	1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	150	TON	90.00	13500.
110	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	350	SY	5.00	1750.
120	6084000000-E	1660	Seeding & Mulching	0.15	ACRE	10,000.	1500.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026018):

50,200.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026049
Route: SR 1415; 35.0830,-78.9666
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.04 miles east of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-002
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: May 12, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	3,650.00	3,650.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Seeding & Mulching and undercut)	1	LS	7,670.00	7,670.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	30	CY	40.00	1,200.00
40	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	2,700.00	2,700.00
50	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	15	LF	25.00	375.00
60	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	25	SY	25.00	625.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026049):

16,220.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

WORK ORDER NUMBER	ROUTE	SITE NUMBER	AMOUNT BID
15006.1026018	SR 1415	01-001	59,677.50
15006.1026049	SR 1415	01-002	16,220.00
TOTAL BID (2 SITES)			75,897.50

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING, INC.

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026018
Route: SR 1415 (Yadkin Road); 35.0832,-78.9688
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.10 miles north of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-001
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: May 12, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	5,300.00	5,300.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Undercut)	1	LS	11,175.00	11,175.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	250	CY	40.00	10,000.00
40	3045000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	25	LF	67.50	1,687.50
50	3270000000-E	SP	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type 350	1	EACH	3,685.00	3,685.00
60	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	112.5	LF	48.00	5,400.00
70	3656000000-E	868	Geotextile for Drainage	80	SY	5.00	400.00
80	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	6,580.00	6,580.00
90	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	5.00	1,000.00
100	6000900000-E	1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	150	TON	75.00	11,250.00
110	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	350	SY	7.00	2,450.00
120	6084000000-E	1660	Seeding & Mulching	0.15	ACRE	5,000.00	750.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026018):

59,677.50

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026049
Route: SR 1415; 35.0830,-78.9666
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.04 miles east of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-002
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: May 12, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	500.00	500.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Seeding & Mulching and undercut)	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	30	CY	35.00	1,050.00
40	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
50	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	15	LF	6.00	90.00
60	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	25	SY	7.00	175.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026049):
\$ 11,815.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

WORK ORDER NUMBER	ROUTE	SITE NUMBER	AMOUNT BID
15006.1026018	SR 1415	01-001	73,885.00
15006.1026049	SR 1415	01-002	11,815.00
TOTAL BID (2 SITES)			\$ 85,700.00

LAWLER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026018
Route: SR 1415 (Yadkin Road); 35.0832,-78.9688
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.10 miles north of SR 3499 (Lake Valley Drive) - Site #01-001
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: May 12, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes Undercut)	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	250	CY	35.00	8,750.00
40	3045000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	25	LF	65.00	1,625.00
50	3270000000-E	SP	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type 350	1	EACH	4,025.00	4,025.00
60	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	112.5	LF	52.00	5,850.00
70	3656000000-E	868	Geotextile for Drainage	80	SY	12.00	960.00
80	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
90	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	6.00	1,200.00
100	6000900000-E	1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	150	TON	75.00	11,250.00
110	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	350	SY	7.00	2,450.00
120	6084000000-E	1660	Seeding & Mulching	0.15	ACRE	8,500.00 8,000.00 **	1,275.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026018):
\$ 73,885.00